
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71051183 7PSSDB 22.93 10.50 240.76

71051197 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.86 10.50 240.03

71051210 P13 - (84485) City of Webster - NASA Pkwy 7PSSDB 22.83 5.70 130.13

71051223 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 BS-TON 22.80 6.20 141.36

71051436 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.85 10.50 239.92

71051462 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.91 6.20 142.04

71051484 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.94 4.30 98.64

71051497 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.87 4.30 98.34

71051507 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.97 4.30 98.77

71051516 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.88 10.50 240.24

71051529 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.91 4.30 98.51

71051540 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.89 6.20 141.92

71051548 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.75 4.30 97.82

71051554 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.89 4.30 98.43

71051562 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.90 4.30 98.47

71051568 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.93 10.50 240.76

71051590 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.83 10.50 239.71

71051609 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 23.00 4.30 98.90

71051622 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.90 10.50 240.45

71051635 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.88 4.30 98.38

71051645 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.89 10.50 240.34

71051668 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 5PSSDB 22.99 10.50 241.40

71051677 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 22.87 7.90 180.67

71051688 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 22.89 5.20 119.03

71051694 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 5PSSDB 22.85 10.50 239.92

71051709 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 5PSSDB 22.86 10.50 240.03

71051734 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.97 4.30 98.77

71051744 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.88 4.30 98.38

71051759 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.86 4.70 107.44

71051776 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 5PSSDB 22.97 10.50 241.18

71051793 P13 - (86563) WESTLAND RANCH SEC 2 & MAGNOLIA BAYOU DR 7PSSDB 22.89 5.20 119.03

71051802 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.85 4.70 107.40

71051813 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.91 4.70 107.68

71051821 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 21.60 4.30 92.88

71051832 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 23.05 4.70 108.34

71051838 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.90 4.70 107.63

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 9/15/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9



71051844 P13 - (82564) Pedregal 6 7PSSDB 22.90 4.30 98.47

71051852 P13 - (81656) Beachside Village Sec 9 5PSSDB 22.63 10.50 237.61

71051860 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.87 4.70 107.49

71051870 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.83 4.70 107.30

100.00

6224.57

5% -311.23

SUBTOTAL 5913.34

-$977.60

TOTAL $4935.74

Bonus

Fuel


	09-08-2023 to 09-14-2023



